
 

Atlantic City Electric Approved Trade Ally Network – Prescriptive/Custom Program 

As of 3/22/2022 

Bright Idea LED 

1000 Delsea Drive, Building 1, Suite 2 

Westville, NJ 08093 

Heidi Wexler 

800-680-6533 

heidi@brightidealed.com 

 

C.M. Mockbee Co. 

4213 Spring Grove Avenue 

Cincinnati, OH 45223 

Mike Shinman 

513-768-2558 

mikes@mockbee.com 

 

Dalkia Energy Solutions 

200 Cummings Center, Ste 177C 

Beverly, MA. 01915 

Hope O’Brien 

978-288-9314 

Rebateadmin@dalkiasolutions.com 

 

Day One Lighting LLC 

355 Spook Rock Road, Suite 503B 

Suffern, NY 10901 

Sam Rosenfeld 

845-547-2424 ext. 107 

sam@dayoneled.com 

mailto:mikes@mockbee.com
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Encore LED Lighting LLC 

24 Commerce Road, Unit M 

Fairfield, NJ 07004  

Anthony Barlotta  

866-694-4533 

anthony@encoreledusa.com    

 

Green Light Energy Conservation 

216 River Avenue 

Lakewood, NJ 08701 

Rochel Goodman 

732-312-5550 ext 105 

rochel@greenlightec.com 

 

GreenTech Energy Services, Inc. 

122 E. Kings Highway, Suite 503 

Maple Shade, NJ 08052 

Therese Warger 

856-439-9400 

twarger@greentechenergy.com 

 

Industrial Energy Services, Inc. 

3840 Hopkins Street 

Pensacola, FL 32505 

Sam Strickland 

850-501-2484 

sstrickland@iesnational.com 
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Mira Lighting  

71 Crooks Avenue 

Clifton, NJ 07011 

Jim Territo 

973-330-9164 

jim@miralighting.com 

 

Rayz Lighting Inc 

21 East 24th Street 

Paterson, NJ 07514 

Kalpesh Babaria 

973-333-3059 

admin@rayzlighting.com 

 

RMC Energy Brokers 

50 Church Street, Suite 112 

Montclair, NJ 07042 

Jerson Suarez 

201-344-4205 

jersonmauricio@rmcenergybrokers.net  

 

Smith Engineering  

347 West 36th Street, Suite 203 

New York, NY 10018 

Jeff Reardon 

212-671-2420 

jreardon@smith-eng.com 
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Tozour Energy Systems, Inc. 

3606 Horizon Drive 

King of Prussia, PA 19406 

Brian Peifer, CFM, CMVP 

484-678-8901 

bpeifer@tozourenergy.com 

 

Tri-State LED 

255 Mill Street 

Greenwich, CT 06830 

Joseph Anastasi 

845-240-6283 

Joseph.anastasi@tristateled.com 

 

Wesco Energy Solutions 

10755 Scripps Poway Parkway, Suite 577 

San Diego, CA 92131 

David Santosuosso, CLMC 

917-881-1260 

dsantosuosso@wesco.com 
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